W4000087502

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	nu d
2/28	Wi	VIII V
	Na	iend New
L04-9	81502	

Office Use Only



500047103775

03/01/05--01006---008 **30.00

HLM

05 FEB 28 PM I2: 29

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

V. V
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Martin + Mercer Investments, L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Shane Mercer
(Name of Person)
Martin + Mercer Investments, L.L.C.
5052 Culpepper Place
Nesley Chapel, FL 33544 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Bob Morgan at (813) 247 1118 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certificate

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MARTIN & M	ERCER INVEST	MENTS,	Lil.C.	
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				

TRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 12 - 06 - 2004 and assigned document number <u>L0400087502</u>.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Shane Martin and Cassie Mercer, representing 100% of the membership interests of martin's Mercer Investments, I amend the articles of organization to effect a change in the name of the company to:

Martin & Mercer, L.L.C.
The company address & registered agent remain the same

Dated February 21 , 2005.

Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member

Cassie R. Mercer

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00